
 

1  

 

HITES/IDS/16/06/JIPMER II/KIK - 01  / Amt-02/2016-17/  Dated:23.06.2016 
 

Amendment No: 2  

to  

Tender ref. no. HITES/IDS/16/06/JIPMER II/KIK - 01   Dtd:17.06.2016 

 for 

Renovation work at GNM building  –Civil & Electrical works)  

at 

JAWAHARLAL INSTITUTE OF POSTGRADUATE MEDICAL EDUCATION & RESEARCH , 

PUDUCHERRY CAMPUS AT KARAKKAL. 

 

The following amendments are incorporated in the referred tender document: 

 

IN (PART I) SCHEDULE FOR SUBMISSION OF BIDS: 

 

For: 
 

EVENT DATE 

Last date of sale of documents 23.06.2016 

Last date and time for submission of completed 
Tender 

24.06.2016 at 
14:30 hrs 

Date and time for Opening of Technical Bid 24.06.2016 at 

15.00 hrs 
 

 

Read As: 

 
EVENT DATE 

Last date of sale of documents 24.06.2016 

Last date and time for submission of completed 
Tender 

27.06.2016 at 
15:00 hrs 

Date and time for Opening of Technical Bid 27.06.2016 at 
15.30 hrs 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

2  

 

 

In (PART I) INVITATION TO BID 

 

For: 

 

Last date and time of receipt of Tender: -24.06.2016 at 14.30 Hrs.  

Date and time of opening of Tender: -      24.06.2016 at 15.00 Hrs. 

 

Read As: 

 

Last date and time of receipt of Tender: -27.06.2016 at 15.00 Hrs.  

Date and time of opening of Tender: -      27.06.2016 at 15.30 Hrs. 

 

 

In SECTION (PART I)  II INFORMATION & INSTRUCTIONS FOR 

APPLICANTS 

 

For: 

 

12.1 Applications shall be submitted to HLL Infra Tech Services Limited., by hand 

or through registered post or courier service at the address given below and not 

later than 14.30 Hrs on 24.06.2016. 

 

Read As: 

 

12.1 Applications shall be submitted to HLL Infra Tech Services Limited., by hand 

or through registered post or courier service at the address given below and not 

later than 15.00 Hrs on 27.06.2016. 

 

IN (PART I) SECTION I NOTICE INVITING TENDER 

 

For: 

 

6. Tenders, which should be placed in sealed envelopes, as prescribed in Para 

11 of Section II (Information & Instructions to Tenderers), will be received by the 

Deputy general Manager  (Civil),  HLL Infra Tech Services Limited,  JIPMER,  

Dhanvantri Nagar, Gorimedu, Puducherry-605 006, Tele Fax: 0413 2272054 upto 

14.30 hrs on 24th  June , 2016. The Technical Bid will be opened by him or his 

authorized representative in his office the same day at 15 hrs. 

 

 



 

3  

 

 

Read As: 

 

6. Tenders, which should be placed in sealed envelopes, as prescribed in Para 

11 of Section II (Information & Instructions to Tenderers), will be received by the 

Deputy general Manager  (Civil),  HLL Infra Tech Services Limited,  JIPMER,  

Dhanvantri Nagar, Gorimedu, Puducherry-605 006, Tele Fax: 0413 2272054 upto 

15.00 hrs on 27
th
  June , 2016. The Technical Bid will be opened by him or his 

authorized representative in his office the same day at 15:30 hrs. 

 

IN GCC 

 

For: 

 

Item Rate Tender & Contract for Works 

 

(i) To be submitted by 14:30 hours on 24.06.2016 to Deputy General Manager 

(Civil), HLL Infra Tech Services Limited, JIPMER, Dhanvantri Nagar, Gorimedu, 

Puducherry-605 006, 

 

(ii) To be opened in presence of tenderers who may be present at 15:00 hours on 

24.06.2016 in the office of Deputy General Manager (Civil)  HLL Infra Tech 

Services Limited, JIPMER, Dhanvantri Nagar, Gorimedu, Puducherry-605 006, 

 

Read As: 

 

Item Rate Tender & Contract for Works 

 

(i) To be submitted by 15:00 hours on 27.06.2016 to Deputy General Manager 

(Civil), HLL Infra Tech Services Limited, JIPMER, Dhanvantri Nagar, Gorimedu, 

Puducherry-605 006, 

 

(ii) To be opened in presence of tenderers who may be present at 15:30 hours on 

27.06.2016 in the office of Deputy General Manager (Civil)  HLL Infra Tech 

Services Limited, JIPMER, Dhanvantri Nagar, Gorimedu, Puducherry-605 006, 

 

All other terms and conditions remain unaltered. 

 

……End….. 


